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27,1
10,2

17,1
4,5

3,6

2,7

130,8

92,6
27,2

25,7

Bio-
mass

Wind
Energy

Geothermie

Solar
Power

Waste Water
Power

9,7

Brown Coal

Hard 
Coal

Natural
Gas

In million t.c.e.   
t.c.e. = tonne of coal equivalent 

are renewable energies so far. 
Of this, more than half of it is biomass.
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